## Dombivli Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's K. V. PENDHARKAR COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE, (AUTONOMOUS) DOMBIVLI

## **BOARD OF EXAMINATIONS AND EVALUATION**

## NOTICE

Ref: BOEE /2022-2023/41

Date: 23<sup>rd</sup> January 2023.

## **GRADE-CARD DISTRIBUTION (REPEATER)**

The Grade Cards of ATKT examinations of Winter Session 2022 of UG (Semester I to VI) and PG (Semester I to IV) held in the month of September 2022 can be collected from Administrative Office (Ground floor) as per following schedule.

Time: 10.30 a.m. to 1.00 p.m. and 2.00 p.m. to 3.30 p.m.

B. Com.	B.Sc. and B.A.	Self-Finance and PG
25 <sup>th</sup> January 2023.	27 <sup>th</sup> January 2023.	28 <sup>th</sup> January 2023

Dr. Abhijit Sahasrabudhe Deputy Controller of Examinations Poard of Examinations & Evalutions Board of Examinations & Evalutions

Prof. (Dr.) K.R. Jagdeo I/C Principal DSPM' SK. V. Pendharkar College Dombivli

Dr. Seema Agashe Controller of Examinations

SPM's K. V. FENDHARKAR COLLEGE (Autonomous)DSPM's K. V. PENDHARKAR COLLEGE (Autonomous) Dombivň (East) Dombi

